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199207240001
49872

07/24/1992
12:41:26 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MOORE,
THOMAS

199211100002
64172

11/10/1992
02:35:14 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BAILEY,
TOMMIE L

199212160003
02682

12/16/1992
12:47:52 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
PROPERTIES
INC

199310270003
36641

10/27/1993
01:54:58 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199305060001
29001

199311080003
51011

11/08/1993
11:00:02 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THRASHER,
JAMES F

199209290002
16591

199311090003
52752

11/09/1993
09:51:26 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMIGOS, INC

199311090003
52732

11/09/1993
09:45:11 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SAVAGE,
MIKE

199311090003
52762

11/09/1993
10:02:16 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BLAISING
FIRE
EQUIPMENT
CO INC

199311090003
52772

11/09/1993
10:02:19 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CLARK, A W

199311090003
52782

11/09/1993
10:02:21 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CLARK, A W

199311170003
65351

11/17/1993
01:04:13 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WRIGHT,
JUNE

199306290001
88961

199311170003
65371

11/17/1993
01:04:17 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WRIGHT,
JUNE

199306290001
88981

199311220003
71401

11/22/1993
02:34:15 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALLACE,
LARRY K

199309280002
98661

199312210004
09902

12/21/1993
12:28:12 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

199312210004
09912

12/21/1993
12:28:14 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

199312210004
09922

12/21/1993
12:28:17 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

199401120000
13352

01/12/1994
01:58:01 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DRAVO BASIC
MATERIALS
CO INC

199308090002
35221



199402040000
39112

02/04/1994
02:24:59 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FARR,
JOHNNY

199301200000
18031

199402150000
51112

02/15/1994
12:06:43 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

199402150000
51122

02/15/1994
12:06:45 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLBURN,
HOUSTON JR

199204200000
50921

199402150000
51132

02/15/1994
12:06:49 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLBURN,
HOUSTON JR

199204200000
50901

199403100000
77921

03/10/1994
09:25:37 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

199403100000
77931

03/10/1994
09:25:39 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

199404010001
06772

04/01/1994
12:22:32 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALL
AMERICAN RV
INC

199404130001
21681

04/13/1994
01:37:26 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

199309210002
90321

199404130001
21691

04/13/1994
01:37:29 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ECHOLS,
EDGAR E III

199405120001
55161

05/12/1994
02:33:51 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VIZZINA,
CHARLES T

199405130001
56271

05/13/1994
01:28:18 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WARDS INC

199406060001
80621

06/06/1994
10:07:20 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SULT,
ROBERT E

199305110001
34541

199406100001
87311

06/10/1994
12:36:52 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARDWELL,
VIRGIL MARK
SR

199204150000
45761


